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Permit Noe Kan 1282
Clendenin Quad.
Company
Address

Farm

Location

Well No o
District
Surfaace

Mineral
Commenced
Completed

0il

Fresh Wator

Tellow Clay
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate
Lime
Slate & Shells
Sand
Slate
«5alt Sand
Lime Shells
Slate Shells
«HMaxon
*Little Lime
~Big Lime
“Big Injun
- Slate & Shells
“Wair Band
Slate
Lime Shells
Slate & Shells
“Beresa
Slate & Shells
Brown Shale
White Slate
Brown Shale
fihite Blate
+% Shale
“Corniferous
T Oriskany

b
A

Total Depth

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL & Ga8 DIVISION
ELL

EC ORD

Dry Hols
CABING & TUBING

E.Ce Metzner Ince

Charleston, W.Vae 12% 39 39
Welle Wortz A4 7 10 510 510

8% 1637 1637
1 Elevs 8301 7 22# 5057 5057
Flk Kanawha Crunty

Ceto 21,1946

1875°

show

210%3 995¢; 1680?

35
45
95
130
180
230
330
400
475
500
550
75
815
665
675
700
830
850
910
1415
1460
1500
1873
1600
1785
18400
1885
2030
2065
2075
2870
2380
3900
4150
4705
4930
4985
5045
51860
5199
5308
5234

35
45
95
130
180
230
330
400
475
500
550
573
616
665
875
700
830
850
910
1415
1460
1500
1570
1600
1785
1800
1865
20350
2065
2075
2570

Gas 5172..5181 9/10 W 1" 32 U
Blew down to 21 W

Gas 5214.5217 20/10 & 1" 47 i
Test BoSo. 10/10 W 1% 33 U

Shot 10.24-46 with 50 gtse 52105221
10-24-46 with 50 gts. 51765187

Test after shot 4/10 W 2" 84 i
47 hre Rock Pressure 880#
3 week Rock Pressure 1400#

Before shot well made 5 blrse of gasoline
in 69 hrse

2580 .

3800
£150
4705
4950
4985
5045
5180
5199
5208
5234
5237
5237



